
Oct-20

WEEK DAY DATE DAYS TOPICS

1st Week Day 1 02/11/2020 Monday Permutations and Combinations ,Introduction

Day 2 03/11/2020 Tuesday Concept of Factorial with Examples

Day 3 04/11/2020 Wednesday Exercise 4.1

Day 4 05/11/2020 Thursday Exercise 4.2(Introduction)

Day 5 06/11/2020 Friday Excercise 4.2

Day 6 07/11/2020 Saturday Test of Exercise 4.1 and 4.2

08/11/2020 Sunday

2nd Week Day 1 09/11/2020 Monday Exercise 4.3

Day 2 10/11/2020 Tuesday Exercise 4.3

Day 3 11/11/2020 Wednesday Exercise 4.4

Day 4 12/11/2020 Thursday Exercise 4.4


Day 5 13/11/2020 Friday

Day 6 14/11/2020 Saturday

15/11/2020 Sunday

3rd WEEK Day 1 16/11/2020 Monday

Day 2 17/11/2020 Tuesday Revision of Excercise till 4.4

Day 3 18/11/2020 Wednesday Exercise 4.5(permutation with Repetitions )

Day 4 19/11/2020 Thursday Exercise 4.5(permutation with Repetitions )

Day 5 20/11/2020 Friday Exercise 4.5(permutation with Repetitions )

Day 6 21/11/2020 Saturday Circular Permutations

22/11/2020 Sunday

4TH WEEK Day 1 23/11/2020 Monday Circular Permutations

Day 2 24/11/2020 Tuesday Combinations (Introduction)

Day 3 25/11/2020 Wednesday Exercise -4.7

Day 4 26/11/2020 Thursday Exercise -4.7

Day 5 27/11/2020 Friday Exercise -4.7

Day 6 28/11/2020 Saturday Test

29/11/2020 Sunday

4TH WEEK Day 1 30/11/2020 Monday Guru Nanak Day

Day 2 01/12/2020 Tuesday Exercise 4.8

Day 3 02/12/2020 Wednesday Exercise 4.8

LESSON PLAN (October 2020- February 2021)

Name of the Assistant Professor- Nikita Khatana

Class B.com

Subject Business Mathematics

Semester 1st

HOLIDAY



Day 4 03/12/2020 Thursday Exercise 4.8

Day 5 04/12/2020 Friday Exercise 4.8

Day 6 05/12/2020 Saturday Exercise 4.9

06/12/2020 Sunday

6TH WEEK Day 1 07/12/2020 Monday Exercise 4.9

Day 2 08/12/2020 Tuesday Test

Day 3 09/12/2020 Wednesday Data Interpretations theory 


Day 4 10/12/2020 Thursday Data Interpretations theory 


Day 5 11/12/2020 Friday Data Interpretations theory 


Day 6 12/12/2020 Saturday Practical Problems

13/12/2020 Sunday

7TH WEEK Day 1 14/12/2020 Monday Practical Problems

Day 2 15/12/2020 Tuesday Practical Problems

Day 3 16/12/2020 Wednesday miscallenous exercise

Day 4 17/12/2020 Thursday miscallenous exercise

Day 5 18/12/2020 Friday miscallenous exercise

Day 6 19/12/2020 Saturday Doubt Session

20/12/2020 Sunday

8TH WEEK Day 1 21/12/2020 Monday Revision

Day 2 22/12/2020 Tuesday Test

Day 3 23/12/2020 Wednesday Indices

Day 4 24/12/2020 Thursday Practical Problems

Day 5 25/12/2020 Friday Christmas Day

Day 6 26/12/2020 Saturday Practical Problems

27/12/2020 Sunday

9TH WEEK Day 1 28/12/2020 Monday Practical Problems

Day 2 29/12/2020 Tuesday Practical Problems

Day 3 30/12/2020 Wednesday Practical Problems

Day 4 31/12/2020 Thursday Practical Problems

Day 5 01/01/2021 Friday Practical Problems

Day 6 02/01/2021 Saturday Practical Problems

03/01/2021 Sunday

10TH WEEK Day 1 04/01/2021 Monday Sequence and Series introduction 

Day 2 05/01/2021 Tuesday Exercise 5.1

Day 3 06/01/2021 Wednesday Exercise 5.2 


Day 4 07/01/2021 Thursday Exercise 5.2 


Day 5 08/01/2021 Friday Exercise 5.3 


Day 6 09/01/2021 Saturday Exercise 5.3

10/01/2021 Sunday

11TH WEEK Day 1 11/01/2021 Monday Exercise 5.4 


Day 2 12/01/2021 Tuesday Exercise 5.4 


Day 3 13/01/2021 Wednesday Exercise 5.5

Day 4 14/01/2021 Thursday Exercise 5.5



Day 5 15/01/2021 Friday Exercise 5.6

Day 6 16/01/2021 Saturday Exercise 5.6

17/01/2021 Sunday

12TH WEEK Day 1 18/01/2021 Monday

Exercise 5.7 

Day 2 19/01/2021 Tuesday

Exercise 5.7 

Day 3 20/01/2021 Wednesday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti

Day 4 21/01/2021 Thursday Exercise 5.8

Day 5 22/01/2021 Friday Exercise 5.8

Day 6 23/01/2021 Saturday Exercise 5.9

24/01/2021 Sunday

13TH WEEK Day 1 25/01/2021 Monday Exercise 5.9

Day 2 26/01/2021 Tuesday Republic day

Day 3 27/01/2021 Wednesday

Exercise -5.10 

Day 4 28/01/2021 Thursday

Exercise -5.10 

Day 5 29/01/2021 Friday Doubt Session

Day 6 30/01/2021 Saturday Test

31/01/2021 Sunday

14th Week Day 1 01/02/2021 Monday Theory of Sets 


Day 2 02/02/2021 Tuesday Exercise 1.1 


Day 3 03/02/2021 Wednesday Exercise 1.2 


Day 4 04/02/2021 Thursday Exercise 1.2 


Day 5 05/02/2021 Friday Exercise 1.3

Day 6 06/02/2021 Saturday Exercise 1.3

07/02/2021 Sunday

15th Week Day 1 08/02/2021 Monday Exercise 1.4

Day 2 09/02/2021 Tuesday Exercise 1.4

Day 3 10/02/2021 Wednesday Exercise 1.5

Day 4 11/02/2021 Thursday Exercise 1.5

Day 5 12/02/2021 Friday Exercise 1.5

Day 6 13/02/2021 Saturday Doubt Session

14/02/2021 Sunday

16th Week Day 1 15/02/2021 Monday Test

Day 2 16/02/2021 Tuesday Basant Panchami

Day 3 17/02/2021 Wednesday Logarithms

Day 4 18/02/2021 Thursday Practical problems

Day 5 19/02/2021 Friday Mahashivratri

Day 6 20/02/2021 Saturday Practical problems



21/02/2021 Sunday

17th Week Day 1 22/02/2021 Monday Practical problems

Day 2 23/02/2021 Tuesday Practical problems

Day 3 24/02/2021 Wednesday Practical problems

Day 4 25/02/2021 Thursday Practical problems

Day 5 26/02/2021 Friday Practical problems

Day 6 27/02/2021 Saturday Guru Ravidas Jayanti

28/02/2021 Sunday

Oct-20

WEEK DAY DATE DAYS TOPICS

1st Week Day 1 02/11/2020 Monday Chapter-1 Business Management 


Day 2 03/11/2020 Tuesday Chapter-1 Business Management

Day 3 04/11/2020 Wednesday Chapter-1 Business Management

Day 4 05/11/2020 Thursday Chapter-1 Business Management

Day 5 06/11/2020 Friday Revision

Day 6 07/11/2020 Saturday Test

08/11/2020 Sunday

2nd Week Day 1 09/11/2020 Monday Chapter-2 Spectrum of Business Activities 


Day 2 10/11/2020 Tuesday Chapter-2 Spectrum of Business Activities 


Day 3 11/11/2020 Wednesday Chapter-2 Spectrum of Business Activities 


Day 4 12/11/2020 Thursday Chapter-2 Spectrum of Business Activities 


Day 5 13/11/2020 Friday

Day 6 14/11/2020 Saturday

15/11/2020 Sunday

3rd WEEK Day 1 16/11/2020 Monday

Day 2 17/11/2020 Tuesday Test

Day 3 18/11/2020 Wednesday Management -Introduction 


Day 4 19/11/2020 Thursday Management -Introduction

Day 5 20/11/2020 Friday Management -Introduction

Day 6 21/11/2020 Saturday Management -Introduction

22/11/2020 Sunday

4TH WEEK Day 1 23/11/2020 Monday Test

Day 2 24/11/2020 Tuesday Nature of Management

Day 3 25/11/2020 Wednesday Nature of Management

Day 4 26/11/2020 Thursday Nature of Management
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Day 5 27/11/2020 Friday Nature of Management

Day 6 28/11/2020 Saturday Nature of Management

29/11/2020 Sunday

4TH WEEK Day 1 30/11/2020 Monday Guru Nanak Day

Day 2 01/12/2020 Tuesday Test

Day 3 02/12/2020 Wednesday Development of Management thought

Day 4 03/12/2020 Thursday Development of Management thought

Day 5 04/12/2020 Friday Development of Management thought

Day 6 05/12/2020 Saturday Development of Management thought

06/12/2020 Sunday

6TH WEEK Day 1 07/12/2020 Monday Development of Management thought

Day 2 08/12/2020 Tuesday Development of Management thought

Day 3 09/12/2020 Wednesday Revision

Day 4 10/12/2020 Thursday Test

Day 5 11/12/2020 Friday Planning

Day 6 12/12/2020 Saturday Planning

13/12/2020 Sunday

7TH WEEK Day 1 14/12/2020 Monday Planning

Day 2 15/12/2020 Tuesday Planning

Day 3 16/12/2020 Wednesday Planning

Day 4 17/12/2020 Thursday Revision Through Actvity

Day 5 18/12/2020 Friday Test

Day 6 19/12/2020 Saturday Type of Plans

20/12/2020 Sunday

8TH WEEK Day 1 21/12/2020 Monday Type of Plans

Day 2 22/12/2020 Tuesday Type of Plans

Day 3 23/12/2020 Wednesday Type of Plans

Day 4 24/12/2020 Thursday Type of Plans

Day 5 25/12/2020 Friday Christmas Day

Day 6 26/12/2020 Saturday Revision Through Actvity

27/12/2020 Sunday

9TH WEEK Day 1 28/12/2020 Monday Test

Day 2 29/12/2020 Tuesday Decision Making Concept

Day 3 30/12/2020 Wednesday Decision Making Concept

Day 4 31/12/2020 Thursday Decision Making Concept

Day 5 01/01/2021 Friday Decision Making Concept

Day 6 02/01/2021 Saturday Revision Through Actvity

03/01/2021 Sunday

10TH WEEK Day 1 04/01/2021 Monday Management by Objectives 


Day 2 05/01/2021 Tuesday Management by Objectives 


Day 3 06/01/2021 Wednesday Management by Objectives 


Day 4 07/01/2021 Thursday Revision

Day 5 08/01/2021 Friday Test

Day 6 09/01/2021 Saturday Chapter-10,Organising



10/01/2021 Sunday

11TH WEEK Day 1 11/01/2021 Monday Chapter-10,Organising

Day 2 12/01/2021 Tuesday Chapter-10,Organising

Day 3 13/01/2021 Wednesday Chapter-10,Organising

Day 4 14/01/2021 Thursday Chapter-10,Organising

Day 5 15/01/2021 Friday Revision

Day 6 16/01/2021 Saturday Test

17/01/2021 Sunday

12TH WEEK Day 1 18/01/2021 Monday Organisation Structure and Contigency Factors

Day 2 19/01/2021 Tuesday Organisation Structure and Contigency Factors

Day 3 20/01/2021 Wednesday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti

Day 4 21/01/2021 Thursday Organisation Structure and Contigency Factors 


Day 5 22/01/2021 Friday Organisation Structure and Contigency Factors 


Day 6 23/01/2021 Saturday Organisation Structure and Contigency Factors 


24/01/2021 Sunday

13TH WEEK Day 1 25/01/2021 Monday Test

Day 2 26/01/2021 Tuesday Republic day

Day 3 27/01/2021 Wednesday Departmentation :Need and Basis

Day 4 28/01/2021 Thursday Departmentation :Need and Basis

Day 5 29/01/2021 Friday Departmentation :Need and Basis

Day 6 30/01/2021 Saturday Departmentation :Need and Basis

31/01/2021 Sunday

14th Week Day 1 01/02/2021 Monday Test

Day 2 02/02/2021 Tuesday Authority And Responsibility 


Day 3 03/02/2021 Wednesday Authority And Responsibility 


Day 4 04/02/2021 Thursday Authority And Responsibility 


Day 5 05/02/2021 Friday Authority And Responsibility 


Day 6 06/02/2021 Saturday Authority And Responsibility 


07/02/2021 Sunday

15th Week Day 1 08/02/2021 Monday Test

Day 2 09/02/2021 Tuesday Decentralisation and Centralisation 


Day 3 10/02/2021 Wednesday Decentralisation and Centralisation 


Day 4 11/02/2021 Thursday Decentralisation and Centralisation 


Day 5 12/02/2021 Friday Decentralisation and Centralisation 


Day 6 13/02/2021 Saturday Decentralisation and Centralisation 


14/02/2021 Sunday

16th Week Day 1 15/02/2021 Monday Test

Day 2 16/02/2021 Tuesday Basant Panchami

Day 3 17/02/2021 Wednesday Unit - 1 Revision through an activity



Day 4 18/02/2021 Thursday Unit - 1 Revision through an activity

Day 5 19/02/2021 Friday Mahashivratri

Day 6 20/02/2021 Saturday Unit - 2Revision through an activity

21/02/2021 Sunday

17th Week Day 1 22/02/2021 Monday Unit -2 Revision through an activity

Day 2 23/02/2021 Tuesday Test

Day 3 24/02/2021 Wednesday Unit-3 Revision

Day 4 25/02/2021 Thursday Unit -3 Revision

Day 5 26/02/2021 Friday Unit -4 Revision

Day 6 27/02/2021 Saturday Guru Ravidas Jayanti

28/02/2021 Sunday

Oct-20

WEEK DAY DATE DAYS TOPICS

1st Week Day 1 02/11/2020 Monday Nature and Scope of Micro Economics 


Day 2 03/11/2020 Tuesday Nature and Scope of Micro Economics 


Day 3 04/11/2020 Wednesday Nature and Scope of Micro Economics 


Day 4 05/11/2020 Thursday Nature and Scope of Micro Economics 


Day 5 06/11/2020 Friday Demand

Day 6 07/11/2020 Saturday Demand

08/11/2020 Sunday

2nd Week Day 1 09/11/2020 Monday Demand

Day 2 10/11/2020 Tuesday Demand

Day 3 11/11/2020 Wednesday Demand

Day 4 12/11/2020 Thursday Demand

Day 5 13/11/2020 Friday

Day 6 14/11/2020 Saturday

15/11/2020 Sunday

3rd WEEK Day 1 16/11/2020 Monday

Day 2 17/11/2020 Tuesday

Test 

Day 3 18/11/2020 Wednesday Elasticity of Demand

Day 4 19/11/2020 Thursday Elasticity of Demand (Price) 


Day 5 20/11/2020 Friday Elasticity of Demand (Income) 


Day 6 21/11/2020 Saturday Elasticity of Demand (Cross)

22/11/2020 Sunday

HOLIDAY
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4TH WEEK Day 1 23/11/2020 Monday Law of Supply 


Day 2 24/11/2020 Tuesday Law of Supply 


Day 3 25/11/2020 Wednesday Law of Supply 


Day 4 26/11/2020 Thursday Elasticity of Supply 


Day 5 27/11/2020 Friday Elasticity of Supply 


Day 6 28/11/2020 Saturday Elasticity of Supply 


29/11/2020 Sunday

4TH WEEK Day 1 30/11/2020 Monday Guru Nanak Day

Day 2 01/12/2020 Tuesday Competitive Equibrilium

Day 3 02/12/2020 Wednesday Competitive Equibrilium

Day 4 03/12/2020 Thursday Competitive Equibrilium

Day 5 04/12/2020 Friday

Consumer Equibrilum 

Day 6 05/12/2020 Saturday

Consumer Equibrilum 

06/12/2020 Sunday

6TH WEEK Day 1 07/12/2020 Monday Utility Approaches

Day 2 08/12/2020 Tuesday Utility Approaches

Day 3 09/12/2020 Wednesday Indifference Curve Approaches

Day 4 10/12/2020 Thursday Indifference Curve Approaches

Day 5 11/12/2020 Friday Indifference Curve Approaches

Day 6 12/12/2020 Saturday Indifference Curve Approaches

13/12/2020 Sunday

7TH WEEK Day 1 14/12/2020 Monday Short run Production Function

Day 2 15/12/2020 Tuesday Long run production Function

Day 3 16/12/2020 Wednesday laws of returns

Day 4 17/12/2020 Thursday Optimal Input Combination

Day 5 18/12/2020 Friday Classification of Costs

Day 6 19/12/2020 Saturday Classification of Costs

20/12/2020 Sunday

8TH WEEK Day 1 21/12/2020 Monday Short run Curves

Day 2 22/12/2020 Tuesday Long Run Curves

Day 3 23/12/2020 Wednesday Internal And External Economies of Scale

Day 4 24/12/2020 Thursday revenue Curves

Day 5 25/12/2020 Friday Christmas Day

Day 6 26/12/2020 Saturday Revenue Curves

27/12/2020 Sunday

9TH WEEK Day 1 28/12/2020 Monday optimum Size of the Firm

Day 2 29/12/2020 Tuesday factors affecting the optimum Size

Day 3 30/12/2020 Wednesday Location of Firm

Day 4 31/12/2020 Thursday Revision Unit-2

Day 5 01/01/2021 Friday doubt Session

Day 6 02/01/2021 Saturday Test

03/01/2021 Sunday



10TH WEEK Day 1 04/01/2021 Monday

Perfect Competition

Day 2 05/01/2021 Tuesday Perfect Competition

Day 3 06/01/2021 Wednesday Monopoly

Day 4 07/01/2021 Thursday Monopoly

Day 5 08/01/2021 Friday Monopolistic Competition

Day 6 09/01/2021 Saturday Monopolistic Competition

10/01/2021 Sunday

11TH WEEK Day 1 11/01/2021 Monday

Discriminating Monopoly

Day 2 12/01/2021 Tuesday Discriminating Monopoly

Day 3 13/01/2021 Wednesday Discriminating Monopoly

Day 4 14/01/2021 Thursday Aspects of Non Price Competition

Day 5 15/01/2021 Friday Aspects of Non Price Competition

Day 6 16/01/2021 Saturday Aspects of Non Price Competition

17/01/2021 Sunday

12TH WEEK Day 1 18/01/2021 Monday

oligopolistic Behaviour

Day 2 19/01/2021 Tuesday oligopolistic Behaviour

Day 3 20/01/2021 Wednesday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti

Day 4 21/01/2021 Thursday Characterstics of Varoius factors of Production

Day 5 22/01/2021 Friday Characterstics of Varoius factors of Production

Day 6 23/01/2021 Saturday Characterstics of Varoius factors of Production

24/01/2021 Sunday

13TH WEEK Day 1 25/01/2021 Monday TEST

Day 2 26/01/2021 Tuesday Republic day

Day 3 27/01/2021 Wednesday marginal productivity thory

Day 4 28/01/2021 Thursday modern theory of Distribution

Day 5 29/01/2021 Friday Modern theory of Distribution

Day 6 30/01/2021 Saturday Determination of Rent

31/01/2021 Sunday

14th Week Day 1 01/02/2021 Monday

Quasi Rent

Day 2 02/02/2021 Tuesday Quasi Rent

Day 3 03/02/2021 Wednesday Alternative theories of Interest and Wages

Day 4 04/02/2021 Thursday Alternative theories of Interest and Wages

Day 5 05/02/2021 Friday Alternative theories of Interest and Wages

Day 6 06/02/2021 Saturday Alternative theories of Interest and Wages

07/02/2021 Sunday

15th Week Day 1 08/02/2021 Monday Revision

Day 2 09/02/2021 Tuesday Unit-1 Revision

Day 3 10/02/2021 Wednesday Unit-1 Revision

Day 4 11/02/2021 Thursday Unit-1 Revision



Day 5 12/02/2021 Friday Unit-1 Revision

Day 6 13/02/2021 Saturday Test

14/02/2021 Sunday UNIT -2 REVISION

16th Week Day 1 15/02/2021 Monday

UNIT -2 REVISION

Day 2 16/02/2021 Tuesday Basant Panchami

Day 3 17/02/2021 Wednesday Class Test

Day 4 18/02/2021 Thursday Class Test

Day 5 19/02/2021 Friday Mahashivratri

Day 6 20/02/2021 Saturday DOUBT SESSION

21/02/2021 Sunday

17th Week Day 1 22/02/2021 Monday

Unit -3 Revision

Day 2 23/02/2021 Tuesday Test conduction

Day 3 24/02/2021 Wednesday Revision

Day 4 25/02/2021 Thursday Revision

Day 5 26/02/2021 Friday Revision

Day 6 27/02/2021 Saturday revision

28/02/2021 Sunday

Oct-20

Lecture TOPICS

1 Portfolio meaning and benefits-1

2 Portfolio meaning and benefits-2

3 Rationale of diversification in investments

4 Rationale of diversification in investments

5 Portfolio Risk and Return

6 Portfolio Risk and Return

7 Portfolio Risk and Return

8 Strategic Asset Allocation -1

9 Strategic Asset Allocation -2

10 Portfolio Selection

11 Portfolio Selection

12 Revision of topics done till now

13 Revision of topics done till now

14 Test

SEMESTER 3rd

Name of the Assistant Professor- NIKITA KHATANA

Class M.Com

Subject Portfolio management



15 Markowitz Model-1

16 Markowitz Model -2

17 Markowitz Model -3

18 Risk Less Lendings and Borrowings

19 Risk Less Lendings and Borrowings

20 Revision of Unit -1

21 Sharpe Single Index Model -1

22 Sharpe Single Index Model -2

23 Sharpe Single Index Model -3

24 Sharpe Single Index Model -4

25

Empirical Analysis and Sharpe Optimal Portfoio

26 Empirical Analysis and Sharpe Optimal Portfoio

27 Empirical Analysis and Sharpe Optimal Portfoio

28 Capital Asset Pricing Model-1

29 Capital Asset Pricing Model-2

30 Capital Asset Pricing Model-3

31 Capital Asset Pricing Model-4

32 Assumptions of CAPM

33 Assumptions of CAPM

34 Empirical Evidence of CAPM

35 Empirical Evidence of CAPM

36 Limitation of CAPM

37 Revision of CAPM

38 Revision of Sharpe

39 Revision of Unit -1 Through Presentations

40 Revision of Unit -1 Through Presentations

41 Revision of Unit -1 Through Presentations

42 TEST

43 Arbitrage Pricing Theory -1

44 Arbitrage Pricing Theory -2

45 Arbitrage Pricing Theory -3

46 Arbitrage Pricing Theory -4

47 Arbitrage Pricing Theory -5

48 Arbitrage Pricing Theory -6

49 Test

50 Performance Evaluation-1

51 Performance Evaluation-2

52 Performance Evaluation-3

53 Performance Evaluation-4

54 Performance Evaluation-5

55 Treynor Ratio

56 Treynor Ratio

57 Sharpe Ratio



58 Sharpe Ratio

59 Jensen Ratio

60 Jensen Ratio

61 M2 measure

62 Style Analysis

63 Style Analysis

64 Risk Adjusted Measures ofRetuns

65 Risk Adjusted Measures ofRetuns

66 Techniques of Portfolio Revision

67 Techniques of Portfolio Revision

68 Techniques of Portfolio Revision

69 Doubt Session

70 Revision

71 Revision of Unit -3

72 Test

73 Strategies of Great masters -Benjamin graham

74 Strategies of Great masters -Benjamin graham

75 Warren Waffet

76 Warren Waffet

77 John Templeton

78 John Templeton

79 John Templeton

80 Peter Lynch

81 Peter Lynch

82 David Dreman

83 TEST

84 Charles Ellis

85 Indian Money Monarchs

86 Basic Guidelines of Investment Decisions

87 Behavioural Fnance

88 Behavioural Fnance

89 Behavioural Fnance

90 Behavioural Fnance

91 Behavioural Fnance

92 Behavioural Fnance


